
March 7, 2017 Page 1 of 2

76LJ  30110205    GROUND WATER CERTIFICATEWater Right Number:

Place of Use:

Place of Use:

Place of Use:

ID

ID

ID

Govt Lot

Govt Lot

Govt Lot

Qtr Sec

Qtr Sec

Qtr Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Twp

Twp

Twp

Rge

Rge

Rge

County

County

County

Acres

Acres

Acres

1

1

1
1

 1.00

 1.00
 2.50

26N

26N

26N
26N

21W

21W

21W
21W

FLATHEAD

FLATHEAD

FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD

SENENE

SENENE

SENENE
NENENE

1

1

1
2

1

1

1
1

Priority Date: FEBRUARY 7, 2017 at 02:25 P.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 4.50

Owners: ROBERT E OSBORNE JR
PO BOX 729
LAKESIDE, MT 59922

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:

Total:

 1.00

 3.50

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76LJ  30110205 General Abstract

20.00 GPM

9.99 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

GROUNDWATERSource Type:

Source Name: GROUNDWATER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

WELLDiversion Means: 

Static Water Level: 265.00 FEET
Well Depth: 400.00 FEET
Survey Tract: 2ACA

Period of Diversion:JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

1 1 1 21W26NSENENE FLATHEAD

Purpose (use): DOMESTIC  
LAWN AND GARDEN  
IRRIGATION  
OTHER PURPOSE  

Households: 1
Volume:

Volume:

Volume:

Volume:

0.39 AC-FT

2.50 AC-FT

6.30 AC-FT

0.80 AC-FT

Climatic Area: 3 - MODERATE

Purpose (Use):

Purpose (Use):

Purpose (Use):

Purpose (Use):

DOMESTIC

LAWN AND GARDEN

IRRIGATION

OTHER PURPOSE

Period of Use:

Period of Use:

Period of Use:

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31

APRIL 1 to OCTOBER 31

APRIL 1 to OCTOBER 31

SUPPLEMENT LANDSCAPED 
POND

Purpose 
Clarification:

Enforceable Priority Date:    FEBRUARY 7, 2017 at 02:25 P.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE



March 7, 2017 Page 2 of 2

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

1 26N 21W FLATHEADNENENE1 1

WATER RIGHTS 76LJ 64128-00, 76LJ 102590-00, 76LJ 30110205, AND 76LJ 30110203 ARE ASSOCIATED 
BECAUSE THEY SHARE THE SAME PLACE OF USE.

THE PLACE OF USE IS LOCATED IN TRACT 2ACA AND COS 19987 - TRACT 1.

ASSOCIATED RIGHT

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Remarks:

76LJ  30110205 General Abstract

Period of Use: JULY 1 to SEPTEMBER 30

Geocodes/Valid:  07-3704-01-1-01-05-0000 - Y 07-3704-01-1-01-07-0000 - Y


