STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:	76LJ 30110205 GROUNE Version: 1 ORIGINAL RI		ERTIFICATE							
Version Status: ACTIVE										
Owners:	ROBERT E OSBORNE JR PO BOX 729 LAKESIDE, MT 59922									
Priority Date:	FEBRUARY 7, 2017 at 02:25 P.M.									
Enforceable Priori	ity Date: FEBRUARY 7, 2017	7 at 02:25 P	.M.							
Purpose (use):	DOMESTIC LAWN AND GARDEN IRRIGATION OTHER PURPOSE									
Maximum Flow Rate:	20.00 GPM									
Maximum Volume:	9.99 AC-FT									
Maximum Acres:	4.50									
Source Name:	GROUNDWATER									
Source Type:	GROUNDWATER									
Point of Diversion and M		a b								
<u>ID</u> 1		<u>Sec Twp</u> 1 26N	<u>Rge</u> <u>County</u> 21W FLATHE	AD						
Period of Diversion Diversion Means: Survey Tract: Well Depth: Static Water Level	n: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBE WELL 2ACA 400.00 FEET I: 265.00 FEET	ER 31								
Purpose (Use): Households: Volume:	DOMESTIC 1 0.39 AC-FT									
Period of Use:	JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER	R 31								
Place of Use:										
IDAcres1	<u>Govt Lot</u> <u>Qtr Sec</u> <u>S</u> 1 SENENE	<u>Sec</u> <u>Twp</u> 1 26N	<u>Rge</u> <u>County</u> 21W FLATHE	AD						
Purpose (Use): Volume:	LAWN AND GARDEN 2.50 AC-FT									
Period of Use:	APRIL 1 to OCTOBER 31									
Place of Use:										
$\frac{\text{ID}}{1} \qquad \frac{\text{Acres}}{100}$		Sec Twp	<u>Rge</u> <u>County</u>							
1 1.00 Total: 1.00	1 SENENE	1 26N	21W FLATHE	AD						
Purpose (Use): Climatic Area: Volume:	IRRIGATION 3 - MODERATE 6.30 AC-FT									
Period of Use:	APRIL 1 to OCTOBER 31									
Place of Use:										
\underline{ID} <u>Acres</u> \underline{Acres}		Sec <u>Twp</u>	<u>Rge</u> <u>County</u>							
1 1.00 2 2.50	1 SENENE 1 NENENE	1 26N 1 26N	21W FLATHE 21W FLATHE							
Total: 3.50										
Purpose (Use):	OTHER PURPOSE		rpose arification:	SUPPLEMENT LANDSCAPED POND						
Volume:	0.80 AC-FT			-						

Period of Use: JULY 1 to SEPTEMBER 30

Place of Use: <u>ID</u> <u>Acr</u>	es <u>Govt Lot</u> 1	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NENENE	<u>Sec</u> 1	<u>Twp</u> 26N	 <u>County</u> FLATHEAD	
Geocodes/Valid:	07-3704-0 ⁻	1-1-01-05-0000	- Y		 4-01-1-01-07-0000	- Y

Remarks:

ASSOCIATED RIGHT

WATER RIGHTS 76LJ 64128-00, 76LJ 102590-00, 76LJ 30110205, AND 76LJ 30110203 ARE ASSOCIATED BECAUSE THEY SHARE THE SAME PLACE OF USE.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

THE PLACE OF USE IS LOCATED IN TRACT 2ACA AND COS 19987 - TRACT 1.